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naam

Kempenaers Sylvain
1 De Munter Rene *

De Winter J en zoon

De Winter Marc

Van Eester Ar.

Van Den Broeck Gerar

Vervloet Marc
Dockx Rene
Raeymaekers Emiel
Faes Gustaaf
Ceulemans Luc
Seymus Jos
Vets Jozef
Van Olmen Jos
Vervloet Marc
Smets Louis
Gilis Leonard
De Winter J en zoon
De Munter Rene *
Kempenaers Sylvain
Michielsens/Sterckx
Seymus Jos
Verelst Annita
Raeymaekers Emiel
De Winter Kevin
Van Roosbroeck A
Liekens Paul
Rongé Gustaaf
Liekens Paul
Uytterhoeven Edward
Rongé Gustaaf

gem
Lier
St.
St.
St.
Broe
O-L-
Embl
Lier
Lint
Lier
Lier
Lier
Broe
Broe
Embl
St.
St.
St.
St.
Lier
Lier
Lier
Lier
Lint
St.
Lier
Hove
Lint
Hove
O-L-
Lint

gt at
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ringnum
624283
626549
622403
617693
607672
628089
607630
624264
617396
624258
624002
006249
607770
607712
607631
626580
626707
622406
626547
624283
624132
624247
614844
617395
622415
622437
622164
622188
622163
605161
622192

Samenspel Pallieterverbond-Nieuwe verbond

jr afstand
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103.857
91.489
93.833
94.184

105.789
94.658

106.236

100.986
97.632

101.395

100.066

101.445

108.470

108.415

2e/7e
90.784
90.642
2¢e/3e
2e/2e
2elle

102.769
2e/12e
99.534

2e/9%
94.098

100.341
98.755
96.643
2e/27e
96.597
2e/28e

bestat

111645
110753
111041
111116
112039
111216
112108
111709
111437
111735
111634
111745
112315
112312
112137
110945
110939
111209
111022
111956
111905
111808
111641
111516
111237
111728
111617
111441
111626
111446
111453

Verl
-0,95

+0,94

+0,94

-0,95

+0,95
-0,96

-0,96
+0,97

snelheid
1353,47
1347,74
1327,51
1321,57
1311,45
1309,84
1309,40
1308,96
1308,45
1306,92
1306,91
1304,76
1302,94
1302,82
1301,65
1301,56
1301,39
1300,53
1300,18
1299,55
1299,50
1298,36
1297,99
1297,15
1295,82
1295,02
1294,85
1294,04
1292,31
1291,70
1290,58
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nr

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

naam
Raeymaekers Emiel
Embrechts Rene
Anthonis Peter
Van Eester Gustaf
Faes Gustaaf
De Winter J en zoon
De Winter Kevin
Raeymaekers Emiel
Van Den Broeck M
Van Eester Ar.
Liekens Jules
Anthonis Peter
De Vos Fr.
De Vos Fr.
Tielemans Dirk
De Wever Jos
Meeus Marcel
Michielsens/Sterckx
Michielsens/Sterckx
Liekens Paul
Liekens Jules
Michielsens/Sterckx
Van Eester Gustaf
Kempenaers Sylvain

De Meester-Hendrickx

De Winter Marc

Seymus Jos

De Vos Fr.
Dockx Rene
Ceulemans Emiel

Gilis Leonard
Vets Jozef
Verelst Annita
Vets Jozef

Embrechts Rene
Rongé Gustaaf
Lodewijckx j.
Rongé Gustaaf
Vets Jozef

Van Horenbeeck Flor
Embrechts Rene
Van Olmen Jos
Obbers Karel
Embrechts Rene
Buelens Paul

gem
Lint
Lier
Broe
Lier
Lier
St.
St.
Lint
St.
Broe
O-L-
Broe
Koni
Koni
Lier
O-L-
Broe
Lier
Lier
Hove
O-L-
Lier
Lier
Lier
Embl
St.
Lier
Koni
Lier
Mech
St.
Broe
Lier
Broe
Lier
Lint
Broe
Lint
Broe
Mech
Lier
Broe
Lier
Lier
Bonh
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ringnum
617393
614962
607752
617370
624258
622485
622410
617397
626622
607671
605220
607752
614825
614825
617435
605094
607721
624136
624318
622166
628095
624133
617399
624284
609338
617690
006248
614827
624264
626570
626576
607772
614842
607778
622424
622183
607727
622182
607772
626633
622424
607711
624124
622424
605184

jr afstand

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

3e/24e
100.484
107.249
96.869
2e/10e
3e/18e
2e/25e
4e/32e
95.418
2e/5e
94.113
2e/34e
96.174
2e/44e
99.851
94.185
106.654
2e/21e
3e/49e
3e/29e
2e/42e
4e/50e
2e/35e
3e/20e
103.795
2elde
3e/22e
3e/45e
2¢e/8e
89.480
2e/17e
2e/13e
2e/23e
3e/63e
2e/33e
3e/31e
107.580
4e/67e
4e/65e
86.531
3e/66e
2e/14e
101.115
4e/72e
91.479

bestat

111539
111752
112308
111510
111842
111251
111309
111554
111411
112218
111317
112332
111505
111506
111800
111334
112318
112022
112023
111718
111341
112037
111601
112135
112134
111404
111947
111541
111935
111031
111130
112535
111836
112541
111926
111625
112504
111626
112548
110832
111938
112600
112015
111949
111240

Verl

+0,96

+0,94

-0,96

+0,97

-0,96

+0,96
-0,95
+0,94

+0,97

+0,96

+0,95

snelheid
1290,58
1290,46
1290,08
1288,45
1288,37
1288,03
1286,37
1286,32
1286,25
1285,16
1284,24
128391
1280,90
1280,61
1280,40
1280,27
1280,11
1278,75
1278,49
1277,82
1277,26
1274,79
1274,05
1273,27
1272,27
1271,61
127151
1270,74
1268,93
1268,63
1267,72
1267,42
1266,34
1265,94
1265,01
1264,69
1264,42
1264,41
1264,22
1262,61
1261,83
1260,41
1260,00
1258,94
1258,89
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nr

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12

naam
Smets Louis
Dockx Rene
Uytterhoeven Edward
Andries Jozef
De Winter - Paulus
Verelst Annita
Rongé Gustaaf
Vervloet Marc
De Munter Rene *
Vercammen Gustaaf
De Munter Rene *
Leyers & Zoon
Michiels Leo
Michiels Leo
Buelens Paul
Van Roosbroeck A
Michielsens/Sterckx
De Winter Kevin
Lodewijckx j.
Vets Jozef
Smets Louis
Kempenaers Sylvain
Ceulemans Emiel
Van Hool Roger
Dockx Rene
Van Olmen Jos
Van Eester Gustaf
Dockx Rene
Van Olmen Jos
Buelens Paul
Vercammen Gustaaf
Verelst Annita
Docx Edward
Van Roosbroeck A
Rongé Willy
Claes Willy
Peeters Alf.
Raeymaekers Emiel
Dockx Rene
Van Den Eynde Cornee
Van Eester Ar.
Anthonis Peter
Van Den Broeck Gerar
Verelst Annita
Van Olmen Jos

gem
St.
Lier
O-L-
Lier
St.
Lier
Lint
Embl
St.
Lier
St.
St.
Embl
Embl
Bonh
Lier
Lier
St.
Broe
Broe
St.
Lier
Mech
Lier
Lier
Broe
Lier
Lier
Broe
Bonh
Lier
Lier
Lier
Lier
Duffe
Duffe
St.
Lint
Lier
St.
Broe
Broe
O-L-
Lier
Broe
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ringnum
626580
624260
605160
617414
616751
614842
622191
607632
626543
607664
626542
617960
624149
624149
626503
622436
624135
622412
607725
607774
626581
624281
626570
624327
624263
607711
617447
624261
607710
626501
607661
614842
617408
622433
610458
608385
616598
617390
624263
626626
607678
607753
628089
614840
607711

jr afstand

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2e/16e
3e/60e
2e/30e
100.462
94.184
3e/64e
5e/69e
3e/15e
3e/19e
102.014
4e/85e
90.622
103.967
2e/89e
2e/76e
2e/26e
5e/53e
3e/38e
2e/68e
5e/70e
3e/T7e
4e/55e
2e/6le
98.809
4e/78e
3e/73e
3e/54e
5e/101e
4e/102e
3e/91e
2¢e/86e
4e/82e
98.155
3e/92e
96.195
94.406
94.310
5e/39e
6e/104e
90.921
3e/dle
3e/43e
2e/6e
5e/108e
5e/105e

bestat

111208
112017
111647
111955
111501
111920
111703
112444
111301
112126
111304
111222
112303
112308
111310
112016
112215
111520
112613
112704
111253
112335
111208
111951
112140
112742
111822
112143
112748
111406
112241
112050
111945
112133
111812
111647
111644
111930
112221
111413
112625
112739
111736
112137
112858

Verl

+0,97

+0,95

+0,95

+0,95

+0,96

-0,95
+0,97

+0,95
+0,96

+0,95

+0,95

+0,95

+0,95

snelheid
1258,56
1257,87
1257,78
1257,08
1255,24
1254,63
1254,29
1253,77
1252,99
1252,73
1252,13
1251,99
1251,86
1250,61
1250,28
1249,85
1249,47
1249,09
124756
1245,83
1245,61
1242,79
1240,20
1237,43
1236,56
1235,98
1235,85
1235,81
1234,57
1234,53
1233,79
1231,35
1230,78
1230,18
1230,12
122951
1229,06
1228,08
1226,30
1225,08
1223,95
1223,61
1219,82
1219,53
1218,39
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12
12
12
12
12

naam
Uytterhoeven Edward
Gilis Leonard
Andries Jozef

Leyers & Zoon
Andries Jozef
Raeymaekers Emiel

gem
O-L-
St.
Lier
St.
Lier
Lint
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—
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ringnum jr afstand

605160 1  3e/79%
626579 1  3e/62e
617413 1  2e/80e
617960 1 2e/88e

617413 1 3e/124e
617393 1 6e/1l4e

bestat  Verl
111923 +0,97
111437
112243
111438 +0,95
112247
112028

snelheid
1216,59
1214,77
1214,53
1213,97
1213,55
1213,32
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